 25.04.2024     1/3
Iset resistors
0.6 W, 1 %
Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
Current setting resistors
Helvar Components Iset current setting resistors are high-quality plastic-encased resistors. They enable the simple
adjustment of output current in LED drivers supporting current setting by resistors.
T28 003 1B
• Plastic-encased  and robust resistors for adjusting the
LED driver current output
• Compact size to fit inside strain reliefs
• Basic isolated
• Rated power of 0.6 W with 1 % tolerance
• Designed for Helvar Components LED drivers with Iset
current setting resistor interface
• Suitable for any LED driver with adjustable current by
resistor of specific resistance
Resistor Order code Label text Resistance*
Iset resistor 3K24 T73241 3K24 3240 ohm
Iset resistor 3K3 T70332 3K3 3300 ohm
Iset resistor 3K32 T73321 3K32 3320 ohm
Iset resistor 3K4 T70342 3K4 3400 ohm
Iset resistor 3K48 T73481 3K48 3480 ohm
Iset resistor 3K9 T70392 3K9 3900 ohm
Iset resistor 4K7 T70472 4K7 4700 ohm
Iset resistor 4K99 T74991 4K99 4990 ohm
Iset resistor 5K23 T75231 5K23 5230 ohm
Iset resistor 5K6 T70562 5K6 5600 ohm
Iset resistor 5K9 T70592 5K9 5900 ohm
Iset resistor 6K2 T70622 6K2 6200 ohm
Iset resistor 6K65 T76651 6K65 6650 ohm
Iset resistor 6K8 T70682 6K8 6800 ohm
Iset resistor 7K68 T77681 7K68 7680 ohm
Iset resistor 8K2 T70822 8K2 8200 ohm
Iset resistor 8K25 T78251 8K25 8250 ohm
Iset resistor 9K09 T79091 9K09 9090 ohm
Iset resistor 10K T70103 10K 10 000 ohm
Iset resistor 11K T70113 11K 11 000 ohm
Iset resistor 12K T70123 12K 12 000 ohm
Iset resistor 12K4 T71242 12K4 12 400 ohm
Iset resistor 16K T70163 16K 16 000 ohm
Iset resistor 18K T70183 18K 18 000 ohm
Iset resistor 0 Ohm T70000 0R 0 ohm
Iset resistor models
* ± 1 % resistance tolerance
Resistor Order code Label text Resistance*
Iset resistor 47R T70470 47R 47 ohm
Iset resistor 220R T70221 220R 220 ohm
Iset resistor 270R T70271 270R 270 ohm
Iset resistor 330R T70331 330R 330 ohm
Iset resistor 470R T70471 470R 470 ohm
Iset resistor 680R T70681 680R 680 ohm
Iset resistor 820R T70821 820R 820 ohm
Iset resistor 1K T70102 1K 1000 ohm
Iset resistor 1K2 T70122 1K2 1200 ohm
Iset resistor 1K5 T70152 1K5 1500 ohm
Iset resistor 1K87 T71871 1K87 1870 ohm
Iset resistor 2K2 T70222 2K2 2200 ohm
Iset resistor 2K43 T72431 2K43 2430 ohm
Iset resistor 2K49 T72491 2K49 2490 ohm
Iset resistor 2K55 T72551 2K55 2550 ohm
Iset resistor 2K61 T72611 2K61 2610 ohm
Iset resistor 2K67 T72671 2K67 2670 ohm
Iset resistor 2K74 T72741 2K74 2740 ohm
Iset resistor 2K8 T70282 2K8 2800 ohm
Iset resistor 2K87 T72871 2K87 2870 ohm
Iset resistor 2K94 T72941 2K94 2940 ohm
Iset resistor 3K01 T73011 3K01 3010 ohm
Iset resistor 3K09 T73091 3K09 3090 ohm
Iset resistor 3K16 T73161 3K16 3160 ohm
 25.04.2024     2/3
Dimensions
Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.